Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME [Curtis Koch
OFFICE  |Auditor
PARTY |Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:
1 Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
X priot to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST | TOTALS FROM

REPORT THIS REPORT UL e OR)
I
Total contributions $11,741.40) $ 4413.50 | $16,154.90
Total campaign expenses $11,564.09 $ 4,136.98 $15,701.07 |
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a | :
negative balance) $177.31 $276.52 $453.83

T do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of

my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning February 4, 2022

and ending March 18, 2022 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.
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Date 18-Mar-22  Signature A




IWNTRIBUTIONS RECEQ“V’ED

q 1

Curtis Koch Candidate Name MAK 18 2822
Auditor Office Ccou P?TA\,}/ '(;SL G
Republican Political Party
Date Name of Contributor Mailing Address & ZIP Code Amount

2/4/22 Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan | 447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 840: 1,000.00
2/26/22 Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan 447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 840 500.00
2/28/22 Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan 447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 840: 1,000.00
2/28/22 Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan 447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 840- 27.75
2/28/22 Ben Riley 2873 Fast Elk Horn Ln, Cottonwood F 1,000.00
2/27/22 Joe Crane 1622 Canyon Oaks Citcle, Bountiful, U 400.00
2/27/22 Chelsie Crane 2495 Cave Hollow Way, Bountiful, UT: 150.00
3/5/22 Alfred Koch 440 East 275 North, Hyde Park, UT 84 200.00
3/16/22 Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan 447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 840: 135.75

Total $ 4,413.50




Curtis Koch
Auditor

Republican

Date

2/28/22
2/18/22
2/28/22
2/25/22
2/25/22
3/4/22

3/5/22

3/14/22
3/15/22
3/16/22
3/17/22

Expenditute made to:
Wix.com
[Wix.com
| Amazon.com
‘Davis County Republican Party
Davis County Republican Party
AlphaGraphics
Davis County Clerk
‘Home Depot

Hobby Lobby

Signsonthecheap.com
Printrunner.com .

Wixcom

Davis County Republican Party
\Sam's Club .
'Shades of Gray

' Lincoln Sign Mounting

Candidate Name MAR 18 299

Office DAV

Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Domain Name
Website Development

Chocolates for Lincoln Day Dinner

' Lincoln Day Seats and Booth

Lincoln Day upgrade to sponsor table
Campaign sign N
Filing Fee

Sig_n Easels

| Campaign Signs . i

Campaign Supplies

| Hosting fee

Convention Booth

| Convention Supplies

Handbill, Mailer, & Postage

Total $

Amount
14.95
180.01

27.75 |
725.00 |

175.00
97.58
729.30
2.36
25.72
437.30
95.36
6.42
300.00
135.75

1,184.48 |

4,136.98



