

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME	Curtis Koch
OFFICE	Auditor
PARTY	Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

X	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TALS FROM IS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$11,741.40	\$ 4,413.50	\$16,154.90
Total campaign expenses	\$11,564.09	\$ 4,136.98	\$15,701.07
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$177.31	\$276.52	\$453.83

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning February 4, 2022 and ending March 18, 2022 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

18-Mar-22

Signature



CONTRIBUTIONS

Curtis Koch

Auditor



Candidate Name

Office

Candidate Name

Office

OAVIS

Republican Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
2/4/22	Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan	447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 8404	1,000.00
2/26/22	Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan	447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 8404	500.00
2/28/22	Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan	447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 8404	1,000.00
2/28/22	Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan	447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 8404	27.75
2/28/22	Ben Riley	2873 East Elk Horn Ln, Cottonwood F	1,000.00
2/27/22	Joe Crane	1622 Canyon Oaks Circle, Bountiful, U	400.00
2/27/22	Chelsie Crane	2495 Cave Hollow Way, Bountiful, UT	150.00
3/5/22	Alfred Koch	440 East 275 North, Hyde Park, UT 84	200.00
3/16/22	Curtis & Rachelle Koch - Loan	447 North 3425 West, Layton, UT 8404	135.75
·			
		Total	\$ 4,413.50

EXPENSES

RECEIVED

Curtis Koch Candidate Name
Auditor Office

Republican Political Party

DAVIS

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2/5/22	Wix.com	Domain Name	14.95
2/25/22	Wix.com	Website Development	180.01
2/18/22	Amazon.com	Chocolates for Lincoln Day Dinner	27.75
2/16/22	Davis County Republican Party	Lincoln Day Seats and Booth	725.00
2/28/22	Davis County Republican Party	Lincoln Day upgrade to sponsor table	175.00
2/18/22	AlphaGraphics	Campaign sign	97.58
2/28/22	Davis County Clerk	Filing Fee	729.30
2/25/22	Home Depot	Lincoln Sign Mounting	2.36
2/25/22	Hobby Lobby	Sign Easels	25.72
3/4/22	Signsonthecheap.com	Campaign Signs	437.30
3/5/22	Printrunner.com	Campaign Supplies	95.36
3/14/22	Wix.com	Hosting fee	6.42
3/15/22	Davis County Republican Party	Convention Booth	300.00
3/16/22	Sam's Club	Convention Supplies	135.75
3/17/22	Shades of Gray	Handbill, Mailer, & Postage	1,184.48
		Total	\$ 4,136.98